National LIVE Winners — Augut 2016

Date Afternoon Game

Town
01/08/2016 Sale, Wood Green
02/08/2016 Chandlers Wharf, Eccles
03/08/2016 Bournemouth
04/08/2016 Preston
05/08/2016 Stafford
06/08/2016 Norwich
07/08/2016 St Helens
08/08/2016 Dundee
09/08/2016 Havant
10/08/2016 Glasgow, Northampton
11/08/2016 Northampton
12/08/2016 Canvey Island
13/08/2016 Whitehaven
14/08/2016 Runcorn
15/08/2016 St Helens, Newport
16/08/2016 Ashmore Park
17/08/2016 Birkenhead
18/08/2016 Morecambe
19/08/2016 Bishop Auckland
20/08/2016 Maryhill
21/08/2016 Merthyr Tydfil, Cardiff, Great Yarmouth
22/08/2016 Fishponds
23/08/2016 Eltham
24/08/2016 Luton
25/08/2016 E Kilbride
26/08/2016 Newport
27/08/2016 Ashton Under Lyne
28/08/2016 E Kilbride, Great Yarmouth, Runcorn
29/08/2016 Ellesmere Port
30/08/2016 Stirling
31/08/2016 Drumchapel, West Croydon

Prize
£4,980.88
£4,630.82
£4,956.96
£4,674.06
£4,872.78

£13,198.32
£1,561.70
£4,706.72
£4,586.66
£5,012.16
£4,838.28
£4,577.92
£13,627.04
£1,453.14
£4,505.24
£4,201.18
£4,716.38
£4,854.38
£4,591.72
£13,716.74
£1,627.50
£4,630.82
£4,277.54
£4,502.02
£4,513.52
£4,680.04
£13,521.70
£1,567.68
£6,008.98
£4,387.94
£4,748.12

Evening Game

Date
01/08/2016
02/08/2016
03/08/2016
04/08/2016
05/08/2016
06/08/2016
07/08/2016
08/08/2016
09/08/2016
10/08/2016
11/08/2016
12/08/2016
13/08/2016
14/08/2016
15/08/2016
16/08/2016
17/08/2016
18/08/2016
19/08/2016
20/08/2016
21/08/2016
22/08/2016
23/08/2016
24/08/2016
25/08/2016
26/08/2016
27/08/2016
28/08/2016
29/08/2016
30/08/2016
31/08/2016

Town

Basildon
Charles Cross
Partick, Kitts Green
Crewe
Havant
Carlisle
Stevenage
Gateshead, Cardiff
Norwich
Chandlers Wharf, Partick
Blackburn
Stalybridge
Huddersfield
Huddersfield
Glenrothes
Douglasfield
Crewe, Coatbridge
Meadowbank
Bedford
Hamilton
E Kilbride
Blackpool
Camden Town, Thetford
Leicester
Paisley
Paisley
Biggleswade
Hull
Southend
Poole
Gosport, Leicester

:* . LIVE

Prize
£14,505.18
£15,271.54
£17,495.64
£14,834.08
£19,315.86
£17,807.52
£26,386.52
£13,445.80
£15,240.26
£16,661.20
£14,834.54
£17,257.82
£18,309.84
£25,328.06
£12,796.74
£13,566.32
£15,166.66
£16,464.32
£18,200.36
£18,227.96
£26,909.54
£13,390.60
£13,817.94
£15,573.30
£14,208.48
£19,445.12
£18,844.82
£28,327.72
£17,588.56
£13,472.48
£17,353.04






