

National LIVE Winners – Augut 2016

Date Afternoon Game

Town		Prize
01/08/2016	Sale, Wood Green	£4,980.88
02/08/2016	Chandlers Wharf, Eccles	£4,630.82
03/08/2016	Bournemouth	£4,956.96
04/08/2016	Preston	£4,674.06
05/08/2016	Stafford	£4,872.78
06/08/2016	Norwich	£13,198.32
07/08/2016	St Helens	£1,561.70
08/08/2016	Dundee	£4,706.72
09/08/2016	Havant	£4,586.66
10/08/2016	Glasgow, Northampton	£5,012.16
11/08/2016	Northampton	£4,838.28
12/08/2016	Canvey Island	£4,577.92
13/08/2016	Whitehaven	£13,627.04
14/08/2016	Runcorn	£1,453.14
15/08/2016	St Helens, Newport	£4,505.24
16/08/2016	Ashmore Park	£4,201.18
17/08/2016	Birkenhead	£4,716.38
18/08/2016	Morecambe	£4,854.38
19/08/2016	Bishop Auckland	£4,591.72
20/08/2016	Maryhill	£13,716.74
21/08/2016	Merthyr Tydfil, Cardiff, Great Yarmouth	£1,627.50
22/08/2016	Fishponds	£4,630.82
23/08/2016	Eltham	£4,277.54
24/08/2016	Luton	£4,502.02
25/08/2016	E Kilbride	£4,513.52
26/08/2016	Newport	£4,680.04
27/08/2016	Ashton Under Lyne	£13,521.70
28/08/2016	E Kilbride, Great Yarmouth, Runcorn	£1,567.68
29/08/2016	Ellesmere Port	£6,008.98
30/08/2016	Stirling	£4,387.94
31/08/2016	Drumchapel, West Croydon	£4,748.12

Evening Game

ate	Town	Prize
01/08/2016	Basildon	£14,505.18
02/08/2016	Charles Cross	£15,271.54
03/08/2016	Partick, Kitts Green	£17,495.64
04/08/2016	Crewe	£14,834.08
05/08/2016	Havant	£19,315.86
06/08/2016	Carlisle	£17,807.52
07/08/2016	Stevenage	£26,386.52
08/08/2016	Gateshead, Cardiff	£13,445.80
9/08/2016	Norwich	£15,240.26
10/08/2016	Chandlers Wharf, Partick	£16,661.20
1/08/2016	Blackburn	£14,834.54
2/08/2016	Stalybridge	£17,257.82
3/08/2016	Huddersfield	£18,309.84
4/08/2016	Huddersfield	£25,328.06
5/08/2016	Glenrothes	£12,796.74
6/08/2016	Douglasfield	£13,566.32
7/08/2016	Crewe, Coatbridge	£15,166.66
8/08/2016	Meadowbank	£16,464.32
9/08/2016	Bedford	£18,200.36
0/08/2016	Hamilton	£18,227.96
1/08/2016	E Kilbride	£26,909.54
22/08/2016	Blackpool	£13,390.60
3/08/2016	Camden Town, Thetford	£13,817.94
24/08/2016	Leicester	£15,573.30
25/08/2016	Paisley	£14,208.48
26/08/2016	Paisley	£19,445.12
7/08/2016	Biggleswade	£18,844.82
28/08/2016	Hull	£28,327.72
29/08/2016	Southend	£17,588.56
30/08/2016	Poole	£13,472.48
31/08/2016	Gosport, Leicester	£17,353.04

